KYMPIAKH OMOZMNONAIA KOAYMBHZHZ 10/02/2013

ACQONEZ : IAFKYNP. ATOMIKOI MAMMNAIAQN-NMATKOPAZIAQN

HMEPOMHNIA : 09/02/2013 - 10/02/2013

TOonozx : OAYMNIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AEMEXZOY

TeAikd AtroteAéopara - Kata Karnyopia

ACQNIZMA  : 50p. EAeGBepo - Fuvaikkv 17
AA ApiBpé  Aywvilopevog Ouihog ETrapy Fevv. HAikia Kar.  Xpoévog FINA Points

Maykopacidwv A'

1 4856
5243F
4574
4594
5569
5359
4978
5427
4634
4850
5642F

S ©W 00 N o o0 b~ W N

—_ =
—_

Avtwviou KaAAia

MavvakotrouAou Mapaokeun

XapaAdutroug 'EAeva-TaAdareia

OeuioTokAéoug MNavayiwTta
>1e@avidou EAEévn

Kkapd EAévn
>ketrapvidou Pagaéra
Auéevriou Zévia

X" lewpyiou ABnvé
2iexare XploTiva

>apyaTidv Biktwpia

Maykopacidwyv B'

1 5285
4806
4894
5083
5157
5687
4903
5098
5176
5130
4855

O © 00 N O o0~ W™

—_
—_

MayAd Xpuon
Mewpyiou Mapn
lakwBou AyyeAiva
NoiCou Kuplakn
lwavvou Avtpea
ewpyiou AAe€avopa
2TUAIavou XpuoTdaAAa
XapaAautroug 'EReAIV
Avdpéou Avtwvia
PatrrotrouAou 'AvTpea

lwavvidou Mapia

Maykopacidwv I

Op1o Mpoékpiong : 00:00:00

Kepuv.
Ap/cTou
Ap/cTtou
Mépou
Nkag
Kwv/Tia
Méoal el
Ap/cTtou
Noiag
Kepuv.
AyAav.

2
4
4
5
4
3
2
4

—_

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

M/KA
M/KA
M/KA
M/KA
M/KA
M/KA
M/KA
M/KA
M/KA
M/KA
M/KA

Op1o MNpdékpiong : 00:00:00

AyAav.
Ap/oTou
Ap/oTou
Nkag
Nooul
Aakar.
Méoal el
Naiag
Ap/oTou
Nool

Aakar.

1

D D= DA DD DDA

—_

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Nn/KB
Nn/KB
Nn/KB
Nn/KB
Nn/KB
Nn/KB
Nn/KB
MNn/KB
Nn/KB
Nn/KB
Nn/KB

Opio Mpoékpiong : 00:00:00

Opio MoivAg : 00:40:25

00:29:33
00:29:79
00:32:20
00:32:69
00:32:87
00:33:01
00:34:10
00:35:90
00:36:24
00:36:37
00:36:82

562
537
425
406
400
395
358
307
298
295
284

Opio Moivig : 00:41:57

00:31:13
00:32:36
00:33:71
00:34:16
00:35:87
00:36:69
00:36:96
00:38:90
00:39:28
00:39:66
00:41:09

470
419
370
356
307
287
281
241
234
227
205

Opio MoivAg : 00:43:32

1 5028 Znvopiou Eudokia Kepuv. 2 2002 11 MN/KIr 00:33:35 383
2 5051 NikoAaidou 16An Ayhav. 1 2002 11 MN/KT 00:33:58 375
3 4990 AyaBokAéoug Appoditn Méoaler 2 2002 11 MN/KT 00:34:61 342
4 5281 Kuplakidou XpioTiva AyAav. 1 2002 11 MN/KIr 00:35:88 307
5 4996 Méptaka lwavva Mewpyia Kwv/tia 3 2002 11 MN/KIr 00:36:04 303
6 5635F Kotavidou ANegavdpa Ap/otou 4 2002 11 MN/KIr 00:36:78 285
7 5188 Ocoxdpoug KAeovikn Mapou 5 2002 11 MN/KT 00:39:01 239
8 5317 =evo@wvTog 'AAKNCTN Noou 2 2002 11 MN/KIr 00:39:49 230
9 5686 Kovvaen Ne@éAn Nakar. 1 2002 11 MN/KI 00:41:64 197
10 5638 Xat¢ndnuntpiou KapoAiva Noiag 1 2002 11 MN/KIr 00:42:12 190
11 5676F 2wTnpiou loaptéAAa Zwn Kwv/tia 3 2002 11 MN/KI 00:42:69 182
KOEK2013 (c) KOEKR306 el 1




KYMNPIAKH OMOZIMNONAIA KOAYMBHXIHX 10/02/2013
ACQONEX : NATKYNP. ATOMIKOI NAMMNAIAQN-NMATKOPAZIAQN
HMEPOMHNIA : 09/02/2013 - 10/02/2013
TOonozx : OAYMMNIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AEMEZOY
Tehikd AtroteAéopara - Kata Karnyopia
ArFONIZMA  :50u. EAeUBgpo - Muvaikmv 17
AA ApiBpé  Aywvilopevog Ouihog ETrapy Fevv. HAikia Kar.  Xpoévog FINA Points
12 5042 MeAviwTou ZTUAIGva Méoaler 2 2002 11 MN/KT 00:44:13 165%**
13 5507 KwvoTavtivou AégTroiva Ap/otou 2 2002 11 MN/KT AEN EKKINHZE 0
NaykuTtrpieg Emdooeig 50pu. EA0Bepo
Muvaikwyv 00:26:51 TlauAou Pévia Ap/otou  18/07/2009
Neavidwv 00:26:51 TlauAou Pavia Ap/otou  18/07/2009
Kopaaidwv 00:26:51 TlauAou Pévia Ap/otou  18/07/2009
Maykopaoidwv A'  00:27:82 T[MauAou Pavia Ap/otou  29/06/2007
Maykopacoidwv B' 00:28:85 [MauAou Pavia Ap/otou  22/07/2006
Maykopacidwv " 00:30:58 [MauAou Pavia Ap/otou  16/07/2005
KOEK2013 (c) KOEKR306 el 2




KYMNPIAKH OMOZMNONAIA KOAYMBHZHZ

ACONEZ
HMEPOMHNIA
Tonoz

: NAFKYNP. ATOMIKOI MAMMAIAQN-TNAIKOPAZIAQN

: 09/02/2013 - 10/02/2013

: OAYMNIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AEMEZOY

TeAikd ATroTeAéopata - Kata Karnyopia

10/02/2013

ATCQONIZMA

: 50u. EAeUBepo - Avopwv

AA ApiBué

Aywvigéuevog

Opihog ETrapy MFevv. HAikia Kar.

18

Xpoévog FINA Points

MNapmaidwyv A’

1 4854
5652F
4521
4696
4899
4533
4600
5321
5688
4606
5683

S ©W 00 N o o0 b~ W N

—_ =
[

KahaBdg Mavayiotng
XouCoupng MatBaiog
"ewpyiou NikATOG
MavayiwTtou MNwpyog
Ayarriou Zipgog
KwvoTavtag MixdAng
Mivikkng AvéaTng
Kupidkou Mavayiwtng
>wkpdToug MNwpyog
XapaAautroug Mdapiog

Koutoohouka Aoukag

Mapmraidwyv B’

1 4770
5294
4794
4793F
4711F
5159
5351
4778
4695
4714
5665
12 5316
13 5497F

O © 00 N O o0~ W™D

—_ .
—_

Apéatn OpéoTng
EuoTtpaTiou NikéAag
Oikovépuou XpIoTakng
NoOuTtTeN TCwv TCOlep
AAeTTidng NikdAaog
lopddavou NikoAag

Zao6g XpiotédouAog
MaAAnkapidng OeUIGTOKANG
2o0lopwvidng XpioTtog
Kaclapiag Mavayiwtng
KwvoTtavTivou AnpocBévng
Kedapitng Ztépavog-Mdpiog
Notte Pashkovsky Leon Nikita

Napmaidwyv I

Op1o Mpoékpiong : 00:00:00

Kepuv. 1 2000
Kwv/tia 3 2000
Ap/otou 2 2000
Ayhav. 1 2000
Méoaler 2 2000
Ap/otou 4 2000
Mapou 5 2000
Nkag 4 2000
Keplv. 2 2000
Nakar. 1 2000
Kwv/tia 3 2000

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

M/mA
M/mA
M/mA
M/mA
M/mA
M/mA
M/rmA
M/rmA
M/rmA
M/rmA
M/rmA

‘Op1o MNpdékpiong : 00:00:00

Noou 2 2001
Kepuv. 1 2001
Noiag 2 2001
Naiag 1 2001
Ap/otou 2 2001
Naiag 1 2001
Nkag 1 2001
Nkag 4 2001
Ayhav. 1 2001
Ap/otou 2 2001
Kwv/tia 3 2001
Noou 2 2001
Ap/otou 2 2001

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

n/mnas
n/mnas
n/mnas
nmnas
n/mnas
n/mnas
n/mnas
n/mnas
n/mnas
n/mnas
n/mnas
n/mnas
n/mnas

Opio Mpoékpiong : 00:00:00

Opio MoivAg : 00:38:16

00:29:72
00:30:03
00:30:39
00:30:59
00:32:07
00:32:31
00:33:03
00:33:58
00:34:40
00:35:46
00:39:90

378
366
354
347
301
294
275
262
244
223
156%**

‘Opio MNoivAg : 00:39:46

00:30:00
00:31:98
00:32:91
00:33:52
00:34:79
00:35:43
00:35:49
00:35:58
00:38:78
00:39:24
00:42:69
00:43:32
AEN EKKINHZE

368
303
278
264
236
223
222
220
170
164
128%***
122%%%
0

Opio MoivAg : 00:41:04

1 4981F Mapaokeudg KwvoTavtivog Ap/otou 2 2002 11 n/nr 00:31:34 322
2 5134 TQiptQiTTAg KwvoTavTivog Nkag 4 2002 11 n/nr 00:33:66 260
3 5052 Kapaudvog KwvoTavtivog Ayhav. 1 2002 11 n/mnr 00:33:75 258
4 5115 dpaykouAidng KwvaoTtavTivog Mapou 5 2002 11 n/mnr 00:34:19 248
5 5505 Xat¢nxpiotopr) KwvoTavtivog Noou 2 2002 11 n/mnr 00:34:87 234
6 5273 KoUppng Avdpdvikog Ayhav. 1 2002 11 n/nr 00:34:88 234
7 5609 Mkapdpa Népr Apudvto Kepuv. 1 2002 11 n/mnr 00:35:51 222
8 5564 Apioteidou Avdpéag Noiag 1 2002 11 n/nr 00:36:63 202
9 5506 MNaykou Avdpéag Ap/otou 4 2002 11 n/mnr 00:36:66 201
KOEK2013 (c) KOEKR306 >eA. 3




KYMNPIAKH OMOZMNONAIA KOAYMBHZHE 10/02/2013
AFQONEY : NAFKYNP. ATOMIKOI NAMMAIAQN-NATKOPAZIAQN
HMEPOMHNIA : 09/02/2013 - 10/02/2013
Tonox : OAYMMNIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AEMEZOY
Tehikd AtroteAéouara - Kara Karnyopia
ArCONIZMA : 50u. EAgUBepo - Avopwv 1 8
AA ApiBpé  Aywvilopevog Ouihog ETrapy Fevv. HAikia Kar.  Xpoévog FINA Points
10 5639F Dultsev Dmitry MNapou 5 2002 11 M/Nr 00:37:26 192
11 5612 Mepégag Mewpyiog MNapou 5 2002 11 n/Nr 00:37:29 191
12 5461 KouAéppou Avdpéag Noiog 1 2002 11 M/Nr 00:37:37 190
13 5037F MaoxaAidng XpioTog MNapou 5 2002 11 M/Nr 00:37:55 187
14 5394 lwavvidng Avdpéag Nokar. 1 2002 11 M/Nr 00:37:63 186
15 5290 NikoAaidng NikdAag Noou 2 2002 11 M/Nr 00:38:29 177
16 5249 MTrappov NTEIBIVT Noiog 1 2002 11 M/NT 00:39:40 162
17 5663 MaydaTTog Aloviaiog Kwv/tia 3 2002 11 T/OT 00:40:42 150
18 5633F An Maxim Noou 2 2002 11 TM/NOT 00:42:69 128***
19 5685 Kouppoudog MavayiwTtng Kwv/tia 3 2002 11 T/NOT 00:46:26 100***
20 5419 MavwAn OpéoTtng Kwv/tia 3 2002 11 /NI 00:46:59 98***
21 5417F Bachinskiy Stanislav Ap/otou 2 2002 11 M/OT AEN EKKINHXE 0
22 5014 MavapeTtog Mavayiwtng Ap/otou 2 2002 11 n/nr AKYPOxz 0
23 5118F Katrmmog KwvaoTavTivog MNapou 5 2002 11 M/NT AKYPOZX 0
24 5154 KwvoTavtivou XapdAauTtrog Ap/otou 2 2002 11 n/nr AKYPOZz 0
25 5156 MeTagdg Avopéag Noou 2 2002 11 M/NT AKYPOX 0
26 5684 KouTtooAoukag @e6dwpog Kwv/tia 3 2002 11 M/NT AKYPOX 0
Naykomrpieg EmMd60osig 50p. EA£UBepO
Avopwv 00:22:94 TMatraxpuodvBou XpuoavOog ANO 04/08/2000
Néwv 00:23:85 Zdaykag Opnpog Noiag 16/07/2011
Maidwv 00:24:98 AnunTtpiou AnunTENG Naoou 17/10/1998
Mapmaidwyv A’ 00:26:24 TMatmadotTourog TakNng Noou 04/12/2010
MapTaidwy B' 00:27:71 Mammaddtrourog TakNng Noou 11/07/2009
MapTtraidwy I 00:29:87 TMatrmrd 'AyyeAog Ap/otou  28/07/2001
KOEK2013 (c) KOEKR306 el 4




KYMNPIAKH OMOZMNONAIA KOAYMBHZHZ

ACONEZ : NAFKYNP. ATOMIKOI MAMMAIAQN-TNAIKOPAZIAQN
HMEPOMHNIA : 09/02/2013 - 10/02/2013
Tonoz : OAYMNIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AEMEZOY

TeAikd ATroTeAéopata - Kata Karnyopia

10/02/2013

ArCONIZMA : 50. 'Y1rmio - MNuvaikwyv

AA ApiBpé  Aywvilopevog

Opihog ETrapy MFevv. HAikia Kar.

Xpoévog FINA Points

19

Maykopacidwv A'
1 4569 KwvoTavrivou Mapia

2 4592 2TUAIavVOU ZTaUupOUAQ

3 4831 Xapitou 'Avva

4 5096 lwavvidou EAévn
5 4621 NikoAdou ABnva
6 4516 lwavvou XpioTiva

Maykopacidwyv B’

1 5045 Kaodtrn Audia

2 4862 Aucdavopou EAcuBepia
3 5361 Ocodwpdkn Mewpyia
4 5083 NoiCou Kuplakn
5 5227 MixanAidou AvaoTaacia
6 4894 lakwBou AyyeAiva
7 4903 2TUAIavou XpuoTaAAa
8 5157 lwavvou Avtpea
9 5176 Avdpéou Avtwvia

10 5130 PatrrotrouAou 'AvTpea

Maykopacidwv I

Op1o Mpoékpiong : 00:00:00

Ap/oTou
Mépou
Ap/cTtou
KepuUv.
Noiag
Ap/cTou

2
5
1

—_

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

13
13
13
13
13
13

M/KA
M/KA
M/KA
M/KA
M/KA
M/KA

‘Op1o MNpbékpiong : 00:00:00

AyAav.
Ap/oTou
Ap/oTou
Nkag
Kepuv.
Ap/oTou
Méoal el
Nooul
Ap/oTou

NaoouU

’
2
1
4
’

2
2
2
2
2

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Nn/KB
Nn/KB
Nn/KB
Nn/KB
Nn/KB
Nn/KB
Nn/KB
Nn/KB
Nn/KB
Nn/KB

Opio Mpoékpiong : 00:00:00

Opio MoivAg : 00:45:53

00:35:53 489
00:38:20 394
00:38:89 373
00:39:18 365
00:39:71 351
00:39:81 348

‘Opio MoivAig : 00:47:21

00:37:02 433
00:37:23 425
00:41:68 303
00:42:01 296
00:42:31 290
00:43:23 272
00:43:88 260
00:45:41 234
00:47:51 205%**
00:52:13 155%**

Opio MoivAg : 00:49:09

1 4990 AyaBokAéoug Appoditn Méoaler 2 2002 11 MN/KIr 00:39:89 346
2 5062 Xapitou ZTaupivi Ap/otou 1 2002 11 MN/KT 00:40:01 343
3 5109 KaptravéAAa Aouila Mapou 5 2002 11 MN/KT 00:42:34 289
4 5075 KwvoTavTivou ZwTia Nakar. 1 2002 11 M/KT 00:43:16 273
5 5399 NikATa Mépoew Noiag 1 2002 11 MN/KT 00:43:57 265
6 5516F MéoxoBiTg Naoyahiva Ayhav. 1 2002 11 MN/KT 00:43:64 264
7 4996 MépTaka lwdavva MNewpyia Kwv/tia 3 2002 11 MN/KT 00:43:86 260
8 5180 2oAwpuoU ZTuAiavr Ap/otou 1 2002 11 MN/KT 00:44:01 258
9 5161 epoAépou Mewpyia Nkag 4 2002 11 MN/KT 00:44:87 243
10 5274 Emeoaviou AéoTroiva Ayhav. 1 2002 11 MN/KT 00:45:40 235
11 5537 ZIHavoQaoki AéoTroiva Méoaler 2 2002 11 MN/KT 00:46:77 215
12 5042 MeAiviwTou ZTUNIGVa Méoalel 2 2002 11 M/KT 00:50:75 168***
13 5209 Kaiun Ztaupia Mapia Noiag 1 2002 11 MN/KT 00:52:65 150%***
14 5317 =evo@wvTog 'AAKNCTN Noou 2 2002 11 MN/KT 00:52:77 149%%*
15 5507 KwvoTavtivou AéoTroiva Ap/otou 2 2002 11 MN/KT AEN EKKINHZE 0
Naykomrpieg EmMdéosig 50p. 'YTrmio
Muvaikwy 00:29:98 Shchogoleva Anna Ap/otou  17/07/2009
KOEK2013 (c) KOEKR306 >eN. 5




KYMPIAKH OMOZMNONAIA KOAYMBHZHZ 10/02/2013

ACQONEZ : IAFKYNP. ATOMIKOI MAMMNAIAQN-NMATKOPAZIAQN

HMEPOMHNIA : 09/02/2013 - 10/02/2013

TOonozx : OAYMNIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AEMEXZOY

TeAikd AtroteAéopara - Kata Karnyopia

AFQONIZMA  :50u. 'YTrmio - Neavidwv 19

ApiBué

Neavidwv 00:29:98 Shchogoleva Anna Ap/otou  17/07/2009
Kopagidwv 00:30:96 TatradotTroUAou Zogia Noou 17/07/2009
Maykopacidwv A'  00:32:42 ZioUkpn MaABiva Kepuv. 10/07/2009
Maykopacidwv B'  00:33:89 Kupidkou 'EAeva Noou 16/03/2001
Maykopagidwv I 00:35:01 Tavayr Apyupw Noou 12/07/2009

KOEK2013 (c) KOEKR306 >eN. 6




KYMPIAKH OMOZMNONAIA KOAYMBHZHZ 10/02/2013

ACQONEZ : IAFKYNP. ATOMIKOI MAMMNAIAQN-NMATKOPAZIAQN

HMEPOMHNIA : 09/02/2013 - 10/02/2013

TOonozx : OAYMNIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AEMEXZOY

TeAikd AtroteAéopara - Kata Karnyopia

ATCQNIZMA  : 50p. 'YTrTio - Avdpv 20
AA ApiBpé  Aywvilopevog Ouihog ETrapy Fevv. HAikia Kar.  Xpoévog FINA Points

MNapmaidwyv A’

1 4492 Ovougpiou KwvoTavTivog

2 4588 KoUTtTuav ZetmaoTidv

3 4859 Xar¢nkwvaoTtavtrg KwvoTavTivog
4 4521 "ewpyiou NikATOG

5 4582 Maupoudn¢ Aoukag

Mapmraidwyv B'

1 4770 Apéatn OpéoTng

2 4792 Oikovouidng 'Apng

3 4895 2TUAIavou Kupidkog

4 4749 lwavvidng Avdpéag

5 4794 Oikovépuou XpIoTakng

6 5159 lopddavou NikoAag

7 5174 MaupoAeuTtepog MixanA

8 4778 MaAAnkapidng OeUIGTOKANG
9 4714 Kalayiag Mavayiwtng
10 4695 2olopwvidng XpioTtog
11 5665 KwvoTavtivou AnuooBévng
12 5316 Kedapitng Ztépavog-Mdpiog
13 5497F Notte Pashkovsky Leon Nikita

Napmaidwyv I’

Op1o Mpoékpiong : 00:00:00

Nooul
Mépou
Kepuv.
Ap/cTtou

Kwv/Tia

2
5
1
2
6

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

13
13
13
13
13

M/mA
M/mA
M/rmA
M/mA
M/mA

Op1o MNpdékpiong : 00:00:00

Nooul
Naiag
Ap/oTou
Kepuv.
Naiag
Naiag
Ap/oTou
Nkag
Ap/oTou
AyAav.
Kwv/Tia
Nooul

Ap/oTou

2
1
2

- DN

N A~ b

3
2
2

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

n/mnas
n/mnas
n/mnas
n/mnas
n/mnas
n/mnas
n/mnas
n/mnas
n/mnas
n/mnas
n/mnas
n/mnas
nmnas

Op1o Mpoékpiong : 00:00:00

Opio MoivAg : 00:42:98

00:33:45
00:34:05
00:37:52
00:38:03
00:38:03

411
389
291
279
279

Op1o MNoivAg : 00:44:65

00:35:55
00:39:79
00:39:94
00:39:98
00:41:73
00:42:99
00:43:97
00:45:31
00:46:43
00:47:05
00:49:58
00:49:68
AEN EKKINHZE

342
244
241
240
211
193
181
165%+
154%%x
148%+
126%+
125%%
0

Opio MoivAg : 00:46:42

1 5089 Mouyng Zo@okAng Ap/otou 2 2002 11 n/mnr 00:35:57 341
2 5112 MaTtoaAidng Aviwvng Magou 5 2002 11 n/mr 00:38:61 267
3 5154 KwvoTtavtivou XapdAautrog Ap/otou 2 2002 11 n/mr 00:39:00 259
4 5480 Makpidng MixaAng AyAav. 1 2002 11 n/mnr 00:43:08 192
5 5506 MNaykou Avdpéag Ap/otou 4 2002 11 M/mnr 00:43:96 181
6 5077 MatrakupiakoU AAEENG Noou 2 2002 11 M/Nr 00:44:22 178
7 5464 Magitng AnunTeNng Ap/otou 1 2002 11 n/mnr 00:44:57 174
8 5663 MaydTTog Alovuaiog Kwv/tia 3 2002 11 n/nr 00:51:29 114%%*
9 5633F An Maxim Noou 2 2002 11 n/nr 00:51:31 114%%*
10 5156 MeTagdg Avdpéag Noou 2 2002 11 n/nr 00:52:42 107%**
11 5684 KoutooAoukag ©eddwpog Kwv/tia 3 2002 11 n/nr 01:04:75 57%%*
12 5417F Bachinskiy Stanislav Ap/otou 2 2002 11 M/nr AEN EKKINHZE 0
Naykomrpieg EmMdéosig 50p. 'YTrmio
Avdpuv 00:27:29 NMavayn Mapiog Noou 25/06/2010
Néwv 00:27:39 NMavayn Mapiog Noou 08/12/2003
KOEK2013 (c) KOEKR306 SeN. 7




KYMNPIAKH OMOZMNONAIA KOAYMBHZHZ

ACONEZ
HMEPOMHNIA
Tonoz

: NAFKYNP. ATOMIKOI MAMMAIAQN-TNAIKOPAZIAQN
: 09/02/2013 - 10/02/2013
: OAYMNIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AEMEZOY

TeAikd ATroTeAéopata - Kata Karnyopia

10/02/2013

AFCONIZMA  : 50p. 'YmrTio - Maidwyv 20
ApiBué
Maidwv 00:28:46 Tatradotoulog Tdakng Noou 22/06/2012
MapTraidwy A’ 00:31:03 TMatradotoulog Takng Noou 16/01/2010
MapTraidwy B' 00:32:33 TMatradotoulog Tdakng Noou 23/05/2009
MapTraidwyv M 00:35:05 Opyavéog Kwvatavtivog Noou 16/07/2004
KOEK2013 (c) KOEKR306 >eN. 8




KYMNPIAKH OMOZMNONAIA KOAYMBHZHZ

ACONEZ
HMEPOMHNIA
Tonoz

: NAFKYNP. ATOMIKOI MAMMAIAQN-TNAIKOPAZIAQN
: 09/02/2013 - 10/02/2013

: OAYMNIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AEMEZOY

TeAikd ATroTeAéopata - Kata Karnyopia

10/02/2013

ATCQONIZMA

: 200p. EAeU0gpo - Nuvaikwv

AA ApiBué

Aywvigéuevog

Opihog ETrapy MFevv. HAikia Kar.

21

Xpoévog FINA Points

Maykopacidwv A'

1 4856
5262
4547
5569
4490
4634
4850
4491
5383
5427

S © 00 N o o0 b~ W N

[

Avtwviou KaAAia

Xart¢nxpioto@r) Mapioa Z1é@avn

lwdavvou lMavayiwTa

>1e@avidou EAEévn

KwvaoTavTivou MavayiwTta

X" lewpyiou ABnvé

2iexare XploTiva
Zaxapiou KAsiw
Avdpéou 'EAeva

Auéevriou Zévia

Maykopacidwyv B’

1 4775
2 5045
3 4858
4 4766
5 4857
6 4677

KaAAivakn Zwn

Kaodtrn Audia

XpuoooTéuou 'EAeva

Xelpwva lopivn
Zapka Eiprivn

AvTwviou ZTaupn

Maykopacidwv I

Op1o Mpoékpiong : 00:00:00

Kepuv.
Kepuv.
Aakar.
Nkag
Nool
Noiag
KepuUv.
Nooul
Nkag

Ap/cTou

2
1
1

- N b

A BN

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

M/KA
M/KA
M/KA
M/KA
M/KA
M/KA
M/KA
M/KA
M/KA
M/KA

‘Op1o MNpdékpiong : 00:00:00

Nkag

AyAav.
Kepuv.
Naiag
Kepuv.

NaoouU

4
1
1
1
1
2

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

12
12
12
12
12
12

Mn/KB
Nn/KB
Nn/KB
Nn/KB
Nn/KB
Nn/KB

Op1o MNpoékpiong : 00:00:00

Opio MoivAg : 03:04:32

02:25:29
02:28:68
02:36:07
02:47:48
02:48:74
02:53:78
02:54:54
02:59:42
03:02:16
03:05:72

505
472
408
330
323
295
292
268
256
242%x%

Opio MNoivAg : 03:10:70

02:29:93
02:30:52
02:37:95
02:48:07
03:07:92
03:10:91

460
455
393
326
234
D23***

Opio MoivAg : 03:18:06

1 5410 Nnoiwtn Avva Ap/otou 1 2002 11 MN/KIr 02:47:86 328

2 5072 Maykou 'Avtpea-Ppatléoka Aakat. 1 2002 11 MN/KT 02:49:11 321

3 5152 lwavvidn Gwreivi Ap/otou 1 2002 11 MN/KT 03:00:91 262

4 5355F Onc Elinor-Maria Noou 2 2002 11 MN/KT 03:11:52 221

5 5653F XouloUpn EAévn Kwv/tia 3 2002 11 MN/KIr 03:12:50 217

6 5288 Kaotépn MixaéAAa Noou 2 2002 11 MN/KT 03:30:67 166***
Naykumrpieg Emdooeig 200p. EAguBepo

lMuvaikwv 02:00:55 ZTtuAiavou 'Avva Ap/otou  11/08/2008

Neavidwv 02:05:79 ZTtuAhiavou 'Avva Ap/otou  10/08/2001

Kopagidwv 02:05:79 ZTtuAhiavou 'Avva Ap/otou  10/08/2001

Maykopagidwv A"  02:13:01  ZTuMNiavou 'Avva Ap/otou  24/01/1999

Maykopagidwv B'  02:20:58 Mnva Mapia Ap/otou  28/07/1997

Maykopacidwv I 02:26:59  lwdvvou MavayiwTta Aakar. 02/07/2011
KOEK2013 (c) KOEKR306 el 9




KYMNPIAKH OMOZMNONAIA KOAYMBHZHE 10/02/2013
AFQONEY : NAFKYNP. ATOMIKOI NAMMAIAQN-NATKOPAZIAQN
HMEPOMHNIA : 09/02/2013 - 10/02/2013
Tonox : OAYMMNIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AEMEZOY
Tehikd AtroteAéouara - Kara Karnyopia
ArONIZMA  :200u. EAcGBepo - AvBpwv 22
AA ApiBpé  Aywviiduevog Opidog ETrapyx Mevv. HAikiaKar. Xpévog FINA Points
MNapmaidwyv A’ Op1o Mpoékpiong : 00:00:00 Opio MoivAg : 02:55:52
1 4700 Tupipou Elekiag Ayhav. 1 2000 13 n/nA 02:19:00 432
2 4647 lakwBidng Mdpkog Noiag 1 2000 13 n/mnA 02:19:08 431
3 4609 ModéoTou ANEEaVOPOG Kepuv. 1 2000 13 TN/MNA 02:20:43 419
4 4655 TQpTQTTAG ZTAUPOG Nkag 6 2000 13 TI/MA 02:30:49 340
5 4696 MavayiwTtou MNwpyog Ayhav. 1 2000 13 MN/MA 02:41:49 275
6 4600 Mivikkng AvéoTng Mapou 5 2000 13 MN/MA 02:45:50 256
7 5321 Kupidkou Mavayiwtng Nkag 4 2000 13 TI/NMA 02:50:50 234
Maptraidwyv B' ‘Op1o MNpbékpiong : 00:00:00 Op1o MNoivAg : 03:01:65
1 4837 EuBuBouhiou NoiCog Noiog 1 2001 12 T/NB 02:34:61 314
2 5294 EuoTpatiou Nik6Aag Kepov. 1 2001 12 /M B 02:35:24 310
3 5073 KuAiAng Avdpéag Nokar. 1 2001 12 TM/N B 02:46:28 252
4 5351 ZaBog Xp1oTtddouAog Nkag 1 2001 12 M/N B 02:54:88 217
Napmaidwyv I Opio Mpoékpiong : 00:00:00 Opio MoivAg : 03:10:22
1 5056 OpacuBoulou AAEEavdpog Ap/octou 1 2002 11 nmnr 02:41:27 277
2 5268 Mamraiwdvvou XpIioTakng AyAav. 1 2002 11 n/mr 03:00:49 197
3 5071 Kiayiég lwavvng Nakar. 1 2002 11 n/nr 03:04:91 183
4 5129 Pamrrétroulog AAéEavdpog Noou 2 2002 11 n/nr 03:09:65 170
Naykomrpieg EmMdéosig 200p. EAsuBepo
Avopwv 01:53:05 ApoTn AAEEavdpog NKag 13/05/2004
Néwv 01:53:98 AptoTn AAEEavdpog NkKag 11/07/2001
Maidwv 02:00:05 ApéoTtn AAéCavdpog Nkag 11/07/1998
Maptraidwy A' 02:09:48 XpiotodouAidng Mavayiwtng Kepuv. 25/06/2005
MapTtraidwy B' 02:15:88 KaAoTtreTpidng METpog Kepuv. 15/07/2005
MapTraidwyv M 02:25:56 Xepwvag TeUkpog Naiag 16/07/2010
KOEK2013 (c) KOEKR306 YeA. 10




KYMNPIAKH OMOZMNONAIA KOAYMBHZHZ

ACONEZ
HMEPOMHNIA
Tonoz

TeAikd ATroTeAéopata - Kata Karnyopia

: NAFKYNP. ATOMIKOI MAMMAIAQN-TNAIKOPAZIAQN
: 09/02/2013 - 10/02/2013
: OAYMNIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AEMEZOY

10/02/2013

ArCONIZMA : 100p. MeTaAouda - Muvaikwv

AA ApiBpé  Aywvilopevog

Opihog ETrapy MFevv. HAikia Kar.

23

Xpoévog FINA Points

Maykopacidwv A'

Op1o Mpoékpiong : 00:00:00

1 4627 Matramérpou Tovia-Mapia Ap/cTou

2 5139 lwavvou MeAavia

Maykopacidwyv B'

Ap/cTou

1
1

2000
2000

13
13

M/KA
M/KA

‘Opio MNpbékpiong : 00:00:00

1 4867 Schegoleva Alexandra Ap/oTtou
2 4939 NikoAdou lwdavva Kepuv.
3 5343 Z10KaAA Mapia Ap/oTou
4 5451 Aukoupyou ZTuANiGva Kepuv.

Maykopacidwv I

4
’
1
2

2001
2001
2001
2001

12
12
12
12

Nn/KB
Nn/KB
Nn/KB
Nn/KB

Op1o Mpoékpiong : 00:00:00

Opio MoivAg : 01:40:13

01:14:97
01:18:04

444
394

Opio MNoivAg : 01:43:78

01:14:65
01:38:48
01:40:16
01:46:36

450
196
186
156%

Opio MoivAg : 01:48:27

1 5102 MoAuBiou ABnva Noiag 2 2002 11 MN/KIr 01:35:99 212

2 5185 KUtrpou Apiadvn Nkag 4 2002 11 MN/KI 01:41:34 180

3 5635F Kotavidou AAe€dvdpa Ap/otou 4 2002 11 MN/KTI 01:41:81 177

4 5094 Aiaoupn AéoTToiva Keplv. 2 2002 11 MN/KI 02:09:96 85***
Naykumrpieg Emdooeig 100p. MeTaAolda

lNuvaikwv 01:00:33 Shchogoleva Anna Ap/otou  08/08/2009

Neavidwv 01:00:33 Shchogoleva Anna Ap/otou  08/08/2009

Kopagidwv 01:02:67 Shchogoleva Anna Ap/otou  19/01/2008

Maykopagidwv A"  01:09:80 NeoguToU ZWTNpia Noou 02/07/2011

Maykopacidwv B'  01:12:57 X" Aviwvn 'Avipn Ap/oTou  28/04/1996

Maykopagidwv I 01:16:24 Neo@uTOoU ZWTNpPIia Naoou 11/07/2009
KOEK2013 (c) KOEKR306 el 11




KYMPIAKH OMOZMNONAIA KOAYMBHZHZ 10/02/2013

ACQONEZ : IAFKYNP. ATOMIKOI MAMMNAIAQN-NMATKOPAZIAQN

HMEPOMHNIA : 09/02/2013 - 10/02/2013

TOonox : OAYMNIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AEMEXZOY

TeAikd AtroteAéopara - Kata Karnyopia

ACQNIZMA : 100p. MeTalouda - Avopwv 24
AA ApiBpé  Aywvilopevog Ouihog ETrapy Fevv. HAikia Kar.  Xpoévog FINA Points

MNapmaidwyv A’

1 4478
4748F
4489
5652F
4854
4827
4533
4851

0 N o o A~ WD

Mitoidng KwvoTtavtivog
ZwTadng Newpyiog
Kaviag Addpog
XouloUpng MatBaiog
KaAapdag Mavayiwtng
Xat¢nkuplakog Oeddwpog
KwvoTtavtag MixdAng
XpioTtou Mapivog-AANEENG

Mapmraidwyv B’

1 4751
2 4801
3 4676
4 4849

dikapdog XpioTog
Ocodwpou Addauog
lwoneidng Avdpéag

21exare Piar-ZTaupog

Napmaidwyv I

Op1o Mpoékpiong : 00:00:00

Ap/cTou
Kepuv.
Nool
Kwv/Tia
KepuUv.
Ap/cTou
Ap/cTou

Kepuv.

1
1

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

M/rmA
M/mA
M/rmA
M/mA
M/rmA
M/rmA
M/rmA
M/rmA

‘Op1o MNpdékpiong : 00:00:00

Kepuv.
Ap/oTou
Noou

Kepuv.

2
3
2
1

2001
2001
2001
2001

12
12
12
12

n/mnas
n/mnas
n/mnas
n/mnas

Op1o Mpoékpiong : 00:00:00

Opio MoivAg : 01:35:10

01:09:09
01:09:99
01:12:75
01:12:79
01:17:10
01:21:08
01:28:09
01:32:98

403
388
345
345
290
249
194
165

Opio Moiviig : 01:38:74

01:11:86
01:27:10
01:39:15
01:40:15

358
201

136%+
1324

Opio MoivAg : 01:42:47

1 4981F Mapaokeudg KwvaoTavtivog Ap/otou 2 2002 11 n/nr 01:21:56 245
2 5140 Bapvdapa Avdpéag Ap/otou 1 2002 11 nmnr 01:30:11 182
3 5111 MavwAn XpAoTtog Madoou 5 2002 11 n/nr 01:32:25 169
4 5134 ToiptQiTTAg KwvoTavTivog Nkag 4 2002 11 n/nr 01:36:31 149
5 5019 lwdavvou NikéAag Kepuov. 2 2002 11 m/nr 01:40:97 129
6 5600 O¢gpdrovtog MNwpyog Méoaler 2 2002 11 nmnr AKYPOZ 0
Naykumrpieg Emdooeig 100p. MeTaAolda
Avdpwv 00:54:01 Bakhtiarov Alexandre Ap/otou  31/07/2009
Néwv 00:57:12 Bakhtiarov Alexandre Ap/otou  03/04/2005
Maidwv 00:58:83 TéTpou Kupidkog AyAav. 19/07/2008
MapTraidwy A’ 01:04:53 Toupalou lwavvng Ap/otou  21/05/2011
Maptraidwy B' 01:07:19 TMatradotoulog Takng Noou 23/05/2009
MapTraidwyv M 01:13:81 Tamradotmoulog Tdakng Noou 12/07/2008
KOEK2013 (c) KOEKR306 el 12




KYMNPIAKH OMOZMNONAIA KOAYMBHZHZ

ACONEZ

HMEPOMHNIA

Tonoz

: NAFKYNP. ATOMIKOI MAMMAIAQN-TNAIKOPAZIAQN
: 09/02/2013 - 10/02/2013

: OAYMNIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AEMEZOY

TeAikd ATroTeAéopata - Kata Karnyopia

10/02/2013

25

Xpoévog FINA Points

ArCONIZMA : 200pu. MikT ATOMIKA - MUVAIKWYV
AA ApiBpé  Aywvilopevog Opihog ETrapy MFevv. HAikia Kar.
Maykopacidwv A' Op1o Mpoékpiong : 00:00:00
1 5243F MNavvakotrouAou Mapaokeun Ap/otou 4 2000 13 MNKA
2 4578 lwone diAica Kepuov. 1 2000 13 TIV/KA

Maykopacidwyv B'

‘Op1o MNpdékpiong : 00:00:00

1 4848 Anuntpiou AAe€avdpa Kepuv. 1
2 4806 "ewpyiou Mapn Au/otou 4
3 5584 HpoddTou EipAvn Kepuv. 1

Maykopacidwv I

2001
2001
2001

12
12
12

Nn/KB
Nn/KB
Nn/KB

Op1o Mpoékpiong : 00:00:00

Opio MoivAg : 03:22:98
514
325

02:42:22
03:08:96

‘Opio MNoivAg : 03:30:76

02:56:26 401
03:01:82 365
03:07:79 332

Opio MoivAg : 03:39:18

1 5079 MatradotrolAou XpuoTdAAa Noou 2 2002 11 MN/KIr 02:57:87 390
2 5026 Kupidkou ZwTnpia Ap/otou 1 2002 11 MN/KT 03:10:20 319
3 5178 2oAwpoU XapaAautria Ap/otou 1 2002 11 M/Kr 03:11:12 314
4 5186 Mérpou Mehiva Noiag 1 2002 11 M/KT AKYPH 0
Naykumrpieg Emdooeig 200p. MikT) ATOuIKA
lNuvaikwv 02:21:45 Schegoleva Anna Ap/otou  24/06/2012
Neavidwv 02:22:56 Schegoleva Anna Ap/otou  31/05/2011
Kopagidwv 02:27:76 X" Avtwvn 'Avipn Ap/otou  17/04/1999
Maykopagidwv A" 02:33:62 2TuMiavou 'Avva Ap/otou  14/03/1999
Maykopacidwv B'  02:38:48 X" Aviwvn 'Avipn Ap/otou  22/12/1996
Maykopacidwv [ 02:46:34 XpioTopopou AvacTaaia Ap/otou  29/07/2001
KOEK2013 (c) KOEKR306 >eA. 13




KYMNPIAKH OMOZMNONAIA KOAYMBHZHZ

ACONEZ

HMEPOMHNIA

Tonoz

TeAikd ATroTeAéopata - Kata Karnyopia

: NAFKYNP. ATOMIKOI MAMMAIAQN-TNAIKOPAZIAQN
: 09/02/2013 - 10/02/2013

: OAYMNIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AEMEZOY

10/02/2013

ATCQONIZMA

: 200pu. MikT ATOHIKA - AVEpWwV

AA ApiBué

Aywvigéuevog

Opihog ETrapy MFevv. HAikia Kar.

26

Xpoévog FINA Points

MNapmaidwyv A’

1
2

4580
4780

Awwad lMNwpyog

Op1o Mpoékpiong : 00:00:00

Kepuv.

Ocodwpou AvaoTaong Nkag

Mapmraidwyv B'

1
2

3 4711F
4 4793F

4823
4779

”
4

2000
2000

13
13

M/mA
M/rmA

‘Op1o MNpbékpiong : 00:00:00

Toupdalou 21éAIOG Ap/oTou
Oc0dwpou OedPIAOG Nkag
AAeTTiONG NikdAaog Ap/oTou
NoutreA TCwv TCOCe@ Naiag

Napmaidwyv I

4
4
2
1

2001
2001
2001
2001

12
12
12
12

n/mnas
n/mnas
n/mnas
nmnas

Opio Mpoékpiong : 00:00:00

Opio MoivAg : 03:13:15

02:46:65
03:07:39

348
245

Op1o MNoivAg : 03:20:27

02:55:66
03:21:92
03:22:86
AKYPOZ

297

196%+

193 %+
0

Opio MoivAg : 03:28:57

1 5115 dpaykouAidng KwvaoTtavTivog Mépou 5 2002 11 n/mnr 03:04:35 257

2 5056 OpacuBoulou AAEEavdpog Ap/otou 1 2002 11 n/mnr 03:09:35 237

3 4989 ABepkiou KwvaTtavtivog Méoaler 2 2002 11 n/mnr 03:18:76 205

4 5044 Mdéog XapdAauTtrog Ayhav. 1 2002 11 n/nr 03:21:50 197

5 5021 ApioTteidou Tkapog Noou 2 2002 11 nmnr 03:22:78 193

6 5141 Xpiotodouhou Kupidkog Kepov. 1 2002 11 n/nr 03:22:94 193

7 5469 Oudyui Xpiotog Aapdv Ap/otou 1 2002 11 nmnr 03:29:11 176%**

8 5256 Ocodwpou OpéaTng Noou 2 2002 11 n/mnr 03:47:98 136***
Naykumrpieg Emdooeig 200p. MikT) ATOUIKN

Avdpwv 02:08:60 AnunTp1adng MNwpyog Nkag 30/05/2004

Néwv 02:09:54 0O&ivog Newpylog Naiag 30/07/1998

Maidwv 02:17:30 Kovvapng ZeutraoTiav Noou 19/12/2010

MapTraidwy A’ 02:24:82 Tatradotmoulog Takng Noou 05/12/2010

MapTraidwy B' 02:30:10 TMatradotoulog Takng Noou 12/07/2009

Maptraidwyv M 02:48:36 Toupalou lwavvng Ap/otou  12/07/2009
KOEK2013 (c) KOEKR306 el 14




KYMNPIAKH OMOZMNONAIA KOAYMBHZHZ

ACONEZ : NAFKYNP. ATOMIKOI MAMMAIAQN-TNAIKOPAZIAQN
HMEPOMHNIA : 09/02/2013 - 10/02/2013
Tonoz : OAYMNIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AEMEZOY

TeAikd ATroTeAéopata - Kata Karnyopia

10/02/2013

ArCONIZMA : 200p. 'Y1rTI0 - TUVaIKWV

AA ApiBpé  Aywvilopevog

Opihog ETrapy MFevv. HAikia Kar.

Xpoévog FINA Points

Maykopacidwv A'

1 4569 KwvoTtavtivou Mapia Ap/oTou
2 4490 KwvaoTtavrivou MNavayiwTa Noou
3 4516 lwdavvou XpiaTiva Ap/cTtou
4 5096 lwavvidou EAévn Kepuv.
5 4491 Zayapiou KAgiw Noou
6 4831 Xapitou 'Avva Ap/cTtou
7 4592 2TUAIavoU ZTaupoUAa Mépou

Maykopacidwyv B’

1 4717 2TuAiavou XpioTiva Ap/oTou
2 4862 NAucdavdpou EAcuBepia Ap/oTou
3 5285 MayA& Xpuon AyAav.
4 5361 Ocodwpdkn Mewpyia Ap/oTou
5 4736 Aylopauitou AvacoTaoia Kepuv.

Maykopacidwv I'"

1 5062 Xapitou ZTaupivi Ap/cTtou
2 5109 KautravéAAa AouiCa Maoou
3 5161 epoAépou Mewpyia Nkag

4 5152 lwavvidn Pwreivi Ap/cTtou
5 5075 KwvoTavTivou ZwTia Aakar.
6 5355F Onc Elinor-Maria Nooul

Naykumrpiec Emdoéoeig 200p. 'Y1rTIO

lNuvaikwv 02:22:15 Schegoleva Anna
Neavidwv 02:22:15 Schegoleva Anna
Kopagidwv 02:27:92 Shchogoleva Anna

Maykopacidwv A"  02:32:10 ZTuhiavou 'Avva
Maykopaoidwyv B' 02:36:59 X" Avtwvn 'Avipn
Maykopaoidwyv " 02:47:92 XpioTtou EAedva

2
2
1

—_

2
2
1
1
1

”
5
4

—_

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

13
13
13
13
13
13
13

12
12
12
12
12

11
11
11
11
11
11

Op1o Mpoékpiong : 00:00:00

M/KA
M/KA
M/KA
M/KA
M/KA
M/KA
M/KA

‘Op1o MNpdékpiong : 00:00:00

Nn/KB
Nn/KB
Nn/KB
Nn/KB
Nn/KB

Opio Mpoékpiong : 00:00:00

n/Kr
M/Kr
M/Kr
n/Kr
n/Kr
n/Kr

Opio MoivAg : 03:31:09

02:43:11 471
03:02:95 334
03:04:72 325
03:06:56 315
03:12:24 288
03:14:61 278
AEN EKKINHZE 0

Opio MNoivAg : 03:37:99

02:48:74 426
02:49:04 424
02:52:07 402
03:05:85 319
03:08:27 307

Opio MoivAg : 03:42:99

03:12:36 287
03:18:64 261
03:19:40 258
03:23:76 242
03:32:82 212
AKYPH 0

Ap/otou  01/07/2011
Ap/otou  01/07/2011
Ap/otou  18/07/2008
Ap/otou  28/04/1999
Ap/otou  21/12/1996
Kepov. 10/07/2009

KOEK2013 (c) KOEKR306
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KYMPIAKH OMOZMNONAIA KOAYMBHZHZ 10/02/2013

ACQONEZ : IAFKYNP. ATOMIKOI MAMMNAIAQN-NMATKOPAZIAQN

HMEPOMHNIA : 09/02/2013 - 10/02/2013

TOonozx : OAYMNIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AEMEXZOY

TeAikd AtroteAéopara - Kata Karnyopia

ACQNIZMA  : 200p. 'YTrTIO - AVBpWOv 28
AA ApiBpé  Aywvilopevog Ouihog ETrapy Fevv. HAikia Kar.  Xpoévog FINA Points

MNapmaidwyv A’

1 4492
2 4859
3 4582
4 4588

Ovougpiou KwvoTavTivog
Xar¢nkwvaoTaviig KwvaTtavTivog
Maupoudn¢ Aoukag

KouTtrpav ZemmaoTiav

Mapmraidwyv B’

1 4749
2 4792
3 4895
4 5174
5 4779

lwavvidng Avdpéag
Oikovouidng 'Apng
2TUAIavou Kuplidkog
MaupoAeuTtepog MixanA
Oc0dwpou OedPIAOG

Napmaidwyv I

Op1o Mpoékpiong : 00:00:00

Naoou
Kepuv.
Kwv/Ttia

Mépou

2
1
6
5

2000
2000
2000
2000

13
13
13
13

M/mA
M/rmA
M/rmA
M/mA

‘Op1o MNpbékpiong : 00:00:00

Kepuv.
Naiag
Ap/oTou
Ap/oTou

Nkag

1
1

2
4
4

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

12
12
12
12
12

n/mnas
n/mnas
n/mnas
n/mnas
n/mnas

Opio Mpoékpiong : 00:00:00

Opio MoivAg : 03:17:29

02:36:18
02:49:44
02:58:44
AKYPOZ

402
315
270

0

Opio MNoivAg : 03:28:30

03:01:66
03:05:26
03:08:67
03:13:94
03:20:17

256
241
228
210
191

Opio MoivAg : 03:33:01

1 5089 Mouyng Zo@okARg Ap/otou 2 2002 11 n/nr 02:51:96 301
2 5112 MaTtoaAidng Aviwvng Magou 5 2002 11 n/mr 02:53:86 292
3 5077 MatrakupiakoU AAEENG Noou 2 2002 11 n/nr 03:17:99 197
4 5464 Magitng AnunTeng Ap/otou 1 2002 11 nnr 03:27:35 172
Naykumrpieg Emdooeig 200p. 'YTrmio
Avdpwv 02:08:61 Kovvapng ZeutraoTiav Noou 28/04/2012
Néwv 02:08:61 Kovvapng ZeutraoTiav Noou 28/04/2012
Maidwv 02:16:50 Kovvapng ZeutraoTiav Noou 25/06/2010
MapTraidwy A’ 02:26:79 X" XpiaTtopdpou Tpupwvag Naiag 21/07/2006
Maptraidwy B' 02:34:27 XapoAauTriong NauAog Magou 22/06/2007
MapTtraidwy I 02:41:74 XapoAapTriong MNauAog Magou 28/04/2006
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KYMNPIAKH OMOZMNONAIA KOAYMBHZHZ

ACONEZ
HMEPOMHNIA
Tonoz

: NAFKYNP. ATOMIKOI MAMMAIAQN-TNAIKOPAZIAQN

: 09/02/2013 - 10/02/2013

: OAYMNIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AEMEZOY

TeAikd ATroTeAéopata - Kata Karnyopia

10/02/2013

ATCQONIZMA

: 100p. Mpéo6io - Nuvaikwv

AA ApiBué

Aywvigéuevog

Opihog ETrapy MFevv. HAikia Kar.

29

Xpoévog FINA Points

Maykopacidwv A'

1 5151
2 4887
3 4565
4 4499
5 4578
6 4596

>wTnpiou PagaéAra

Avopéou Kaoadvdpa-NekTapia
ewpyiou KwvoTtavtiva
MavayiwTtou MNMauAiva

lwone diAica

Alegavdpou 'Avva

Maykopacidwyv B'

1 5401F
2 4986
3 4832
4 5418
5 5343
6 5070

Zelmanova Elizabeth
Mavayn Zogia
lwavvou AéoTroiva
MuAiwTn Zogia-XiAapl
210KaAAN Mapia
Taoivoyhou OETIG

Maykopacidwyv I

1 5274
5049
5516F
5349
5039
5381F
5676F
5046

0 N o o b~ WD

Emeoaviou AéoTroiva
Xar¢ntauAou AéoTroiva
MéoxoBITg Naoyahiva
NoiCou Mapia

EvayyéAou Mapia
Alabina Ekaterina
>wtnpiou loautréAAa Zwn

Mapaokeuaidou Ztepavia

Naykutrpiec EmMdooeic 100u. MpbéaoBio

Nuvaikwyv
Neavidwv

Kopagidwv

Op1o Mpoékpiong : 00:00:00

Ap/otou 4
Noiag 1
Ap/otou 1
Nool 2
Kepov. 1
Mapou 5

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

13
13
13
13
13
13

M/KA
M/KA
M/KA
M/KA
M/KA
M/KA

‘Op1o MNpbékpiong : 00:00:00

Au/otou 4
Méoaler 2
KepuUv. 1

Kwv/tia 3

—_

Ap/oTou

Aakar. 1

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

12
12
12
12
12
12

Nn/KB
Nn/KB
Nn/KB
Nn/KB
Nn/KB
Nn/KB

Opio Mpoékpiong : 00:00:00

Ayhav. 1
Ap/otou 1
Ayhav. 1
Nkag 4
Kwv/tia 3
Nkag 4
Kwv/tia 3
Ayhav. 1

01:11:34 Xpiotopodpou AvacTaaia

01:13:58 Xpiotopodpou AvacTaoia

01:13:65 XpuooaoTtouou Eiprivn

Maykopaoidwv A"  01:15:95 XpuoooToéuou Eiprivn

Maykopaoidwv B' 01:18:43 Xpiotopodpou AvacTaacia

Maykopaoidwv " 01:21:99 XpioTopdpou AvacTacia

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

n/Kr
n/Kr
n/Kr
n/Kr
n/Kr
n/Kr
n/Kr
n/Kr

Opio MoivAg : 01:45:99

01:27:36
01:29:28
01:33:27
01:33:45
01:38:22
01:48:36

439
411
360
358
309
230***

Opio MNoivAg : 01:49:85

01:35:24
01:37:73
01:37:95
01:40:69
01:45:88
01:48:76

338
313
311
286
246
227

Opio MoivAg : 01:54:16

01:43:61
01:46:60
01:47:59
01:49:30
01:55:28
01:59:21
02:17:69
AEN EKKINHZE

263
241
235
224
191 ***
{73%%%
11 2%%x
0

Ap/otou  22/05/2012
Ap/otou  22/06/2007
Ap/otou  31/03/2012
Ap/otou  29/07/2011
Ap/otou  27/07/2002
Ap/otou  28/07/2001

KOEK2013 (c)

KOEKR306

2eN. 17




KYMNPIAKH OMOZMNONAIA KOAYMBHZHZ

ACONEZ

HMEPOMHNIA

Tonoz

TeAikd ATroTeAéopata - Kata Karnyopia

: NAFKYNP. ATOMIKOI MAMMAIAQN-TNAIKOPAZIAQN

: 09/02/2013 - 10/02/2013
: OAYMNIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AEMEZOY

10/02/2013

ATCQONIZMA

: 100p. Mpbobio - Avopwv

AA ApiBué

Aywvigéuevog

Opihog ETrapy MFevv. HAikia Kar.

30

Xpoévog FINA Points

MNapmaidwyv A’

1

0 N o o A~ WD

4810
4852
4584
4868
4741
4546
4899
5482

Kouorg lMéTpog
Moupkou lwavvng
XpioTtodouhou Aolng
MavayiwTou ZwThApNng
Kovtotupyog MNaoxdAng
MpokoTidng MéTpog
Ayartriou Xiyog

Topag MNewpylog

Mapmraidwyv B’

1

O © 00 N O o0~ W™D

—_

4786
4845
4833
5100
5328
4830
4744
5656F
5205
4773

EAeuBepiou PaganA
AnunTpIadng Mdapkog
XpioTakng Bapvapag
OepioTokAéoug Mapiog
Aapiavou lMavayiwtng
Magitng Avdpéag

2mupou NikoAag
ApaptrautracAng XpAoTog
2wTnpiou ZwTAPNG
EuayyeAidng Mapaokeudg

Napmaidwyv I

Op1o Mpoékpiong : 00:00:00

Ap/otou 4
Kepuv. 1
Noiag 1
Ap/otou 4
Nakar. 1
Nakar. 1
Méoaler 2
Ayhav. 1

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

M/rmA
M/rmA
M/rmA
M/mA
M/rmA
M/mA
M/rmA
M/rmA

‘Op1o MNpbékpiong : 00:00:00

Mapou 5
Mapou 5
Naiag 1
Ap/otou 2
Naiag 1
Ap/otou 1
Nakar. 1
Kwv/tia 3
Kepuv. 2
Kepuv. 6

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

n/mnas
n/mnas
n/mnas
n/mnas
n/mnas
n/mnas
n/mnas
n/mnas
n/mnas
n/mnas

Op1o Mpoékpiong : 00:00:00

Opio MoivAg : 01:39:87

01:24:35
01:26:17
01:27:67
01:34:92
01:35:22
01:37:25
01:39:01
01:40:37

353
331
314
248
245
230
218
20Q9**+*

Opio MNoivAg : 01:43:30

01:23:93
01:31:26
01:34:61

01:34:89
01:35:86
01:39:26
01:43:25
01:44:77
01:56:03
AKYPOZ

358
279
250
248
240
216
192
184 ***
136***
0

Opio MoivAg : 01:47:69

1 5014 MavapeTtog Mavayiwtng Ap/otou 2 2002 11 n/mnr 01:36:40 236
2 4984 lwavvou BaaiAng Méoaler 2 2002 11 n/nr 01:43:79 189
3 5097 Yitapou ZTuliavog Kepuv. 1 2002 11 n/mnr 01:46:34 176
4 5037F MaoxaAidng XpioTtog Mapou 5 2002 11 n/mnr 01:46:50 175
5 5562 KwoTékoyhou AvaoTdoiog Noou 2 2002 11 n/nr 01:46:55 175
6 5657F ApapTtrdutracAng Avtwviog Adlapog Kwv/tia 3 2002 11 nmnr o01:51:17 154%**
7 5470 Xar¢nuatBaiou KwvoTavTivog Ap/otou 1 2002 11 n/nr 01:55:24 138***
8 5290 NikoAaidng NikdAag Noou 2 2002 11 n/nr 02:03:91 111 %%
9 5419 MavwAn OpéoTtng Kwv/tia 3 2002 11 nmnr AKYPOZ 0
10 5548F AvBIp1adng MixanA Ap/otou 1 2002 11 nmnr AKYPOZ 0
Naykomrpieg EmMdéosig 100u. Npdéobio
Avopwv 01:04:74 AnpooBévoug Kupidkog NkKag 04/07/2004
Néwv 01:05:90 =d&vBou AeUkiog Noou 22/06/2012
Maidwv 01:09:31  =a&vBou AeUkiog Noou 12/12/2009
MapTraidwy A’ 01:13:94 Toupadou lwavvng Ap/otou  15/03/2011
KOEK2013 (c) KOEKR306 Seh. 18




KYMNPIAKH OMOZMNONAIA KOAYMBHZHZ 10/02/2013

ACONEZ : NAFKYNP. ATOMIKOI MAMMAIAQN-TNAIKOPAZIAQN
HMEPOMHNIA : 09/02/2013 - 10/02/2013
Tonoz : OAYMNIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AEMEZOY

TeAikd ATroTeAéopata - Kata Karnyopia

ACONIZMA  : 100p. Mpéo8io - Napmaidwy B’ 30
ApiBué
MapTraidwy B' 01:18:80 Toupadou lwavvng Ap/otou  16/07/2010
MapTraidwyv I 01:25:66 Toupadou lwavvng Ap/otou  10/07/2009

KOEK2013 (c) KOEKR306 TeA. 19



KYMNPIAKH OMOZMNONAIA KOAYMBHZHZ

ACONEZ
HMEPOMHNIA
Tonoz

TeAikd ATroTeAéopata - Kata Karnyopia

: NAFKYNP. ATOMIKOI MAMMAIAQN-TNAIKOPAZIAQN
: 09/02/2013 - 10/02/2013
: OAYMNIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AEMEZOY

10/02/2013

ArCONIZMA : 800p. EAeUBgpo - Muvaikwv

AA ApiBpé  Aywvilopevog

Opihog ETrapy MFevv. HAikia Kar.

31

Xpoévog FINA Points

Maykopacidwv A'

Op1o Mpoékpiong : 00:00:00

1 4520 Tdakkou Tepéla Eiprivn Ap/cTou
2 5244 MatraAoukd KapoAiva Ap/cTou
3 4547 lwdavvou lMavayiwTa Nakar.
4 4594 OeuioTokAéoug MNavayiwTta Mépou

5 5383 Avdpéou 'EAeva

Maykopacidwyv B’

Nkag

”
”
”
5
4

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

13
13
13
13
13

M/KA
M/KA
M/KA
M/KA
M/KA

‘Op1o MNpbékpiong : 00:00:00

Opio MNoivAg : 13:37:11

10:59:20
11:07:29
11:16:89
11:18:66
12:51:65

433
418
400
397
270

Op1o MNoivAg : 13:53:30

1 4775 KaAAivakn Zwn Nxag 4 2001 12 TI/KB 10:46:75 459
2 4828 Mwucfwg O¢kAa Ay/otou 1 2001 12 TI/KB 12:05:85 325
NaykuTtrpieg Emdooeig 800u. EAguBepo
Muvaikwyv 09:03:52 Ztuhiavou 'Avva Ap/otou  02/03/2012
Neavidwv 09:07:73 PoupTtriva NataAia Nkag 01/06/2001
Kopaaidwv 09:19:36 PoupTtriva NataAia Nkag 29/05/1999
Maykopaoidwv A" 09:54:06 Xte@avr) Kuplakn Kepuv. 27/06/2010
Maykopaoidwyv B'  10:17:52  Xte@avr) Kuplakn Kepuv. 12/07/2009
KOEK2013 (c) KOEKR306 el 20




KYMNPIAKH OMOZMNONAIA KOAYMBHZHZ

ACONEZ
HMEPOMHNIA
Tonoz

TeAikd ATroTeAéopata - Kata Karnyopia

: NAFKYNP. ATOMIKOI MAMMAIAQN-TNAIKOPAZIAQN
: 09/02/2013 - 10/02/2013
: OAYMNIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AEMEZOY

10/02/2013

ArCQNIZMA : 1500. EAcUBepo - Avopwv

AA ApiBpé  Aywvilopevog

Opihog ETrapy MFevv. HAikia Kar.

32

Xpoévog FINA Points

MNapmaidwyv A’

Op1o Mpoékpiong : 00:00:00

1 4609 ModéoTou ANEEaVOPOG Kepuv.
2 4647 lakwBidng Mdpkog Noiag
3 4655 TQpTQTTAG ZTAUPOG Nkag
4 4985 AAegavdpdkng AnunTpng Méoal el

MNapmraidwyv B’

1
1
6
2

2000 13
2000 13
2000 13
2000 13

M/mA
M/mA
M/rmA
M/rmA

‘Op1o MNpbékpiong : 00:00:00

Opio MoivAg : 22:17:49

19:28:96
19:44:64
20:36:02
23:19:73

431
414
364
251 %k

Opio lMoiviig : 23:47:44

1 4837 EuBuBouiou NoiCog Noiog 1 2001 12 /N B 21:51:45 305

2 5073 KuAiAng Avdpéag Nokar. 1 2001 12 /N B 22:03:88 296

3 4826 reavn Nivog Ap/ctou 1 2001 12 N/NB 23:17:21 252
Naykutrpieg Emdéosig 1500u. EAeGBepO

Avdpuv 15:46:32 X" KwvoTtavrtivou lakwpog Kwv/tiag  28/04/2012

Néwv 15:46:32 X" KwvoTtavrtivou lakwpog Kwv/tiag  28/04/2012

Maidwv 16:51:23 X" KwvoTavTivou lakwpog Nkag 19/07/2009

MapTtraidowyv A' 17:52:24  lwavvidng NikéAag Nakar. 24/06/2012

MapTtraidwy B' 18:58:09 KaAotreTpidng MéTpog Kepuv. 13/03/2005
KOEK2013 (c) KOEKR306 >eA. 21




